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Switchgear Active Member Member Ken Edwards k.s.edwards@ieee.org Ken X
Switchgear Active Member Member Mauricio Aristizabal m.aristizabal@ieee.org Mauricio X
Switchgear Active Member Member John Leach j.g.leach@ieee.org John X
Switchgear Active Member Member Robert Smith r.kirkland.smith@ieee.org Kirk X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Xi Zhu xi.zhu@ieee.org Xi X
Switchgear Active Member Member Keith Flowers keith.flowers@ieee.org Keith X
Switchgear Active Chair Member T Olsen t.olsen@ieee.org Ted X
Switchgear Active Member Member James Houston jehousto@southernco.com Jim X
Switchgear Active Member Member Devki Sharma devkisharma@ieee.org Devki X
Switchgear Active Member Member Frank DeCesaro fdecesaro@ieee.org Frank X
Switchgear Active Member Member Roy Alexander r.alexander@ieee.org Roy X
Switchgear Active Member Member Miklos Orosz mike.orosz@schneider‐electric.com Mike X
Switchgear Active Member Member Stan Billings s.billings@ieee.org Stan X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Edward Peters ed.peters@powellind.com Ed X
Switchgear Active Guest Active Part Edward Jankowich emjj@ieee.org Ed X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Steven Brown stevendbrown@ieee.org Steve X
Switchgear Active Member Member Harry Josten harry.josten@ieee.org Harry X
Switchgear Active Member Member Doug Edwards doug.edwards@ieee.org Doug X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Donald Martin donmartin@ieee.org Don X
Switchgear Active Member Member David Stone dtstone@ieee.org Dave X
Switchgear Active Member Member Denis Dufournet denis.dufournet@alstom.com Denis X
Switchgear Active Member Member Ted Burse tburse@ieee.org Ted X
Switchgear Active Member Member James Swank james.swank@ieee.org Jim X
Switchgear Active Member Member Frank Mayle fmayle@technibus.com Frank X
Switchgear Active Member Member Russell Long bill.long@ieee.org Bill X
Switchgear Active Member Member Charles Morse allanmorse@ieee.org Allan X
Switchgear Active Member Member Timothy Royster tim_royster@ieee.org Tim X
Switchgear Active Member Member Francois Soulard francois.soulard@ieee.org Francois X
Switchgear Active Member Member Michael Sigmon dsigmon@ieee.org Dean X
Switchgear Active Member Member Chih Chow ccchow@pepco.com Chih X
Switchgear Active Secretary Member Michael Crawford michaelfcrawford@ieee.org Mike X



Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Peter Glaesman pwglaesman@ieee.org Peter X
Switchgear Active Member Member Paul Barnhart paulbarnhart@ieee.org Paul X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Arben Bufi benb@hvbi.com Arben X
Switchgear Active Member Member Jeffery Mizener jeff.mizener@ieee.org Jeff X
Switchgear Active Member Member Michael Wactor mwactor@ieee.org Michael X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Dan Hrncir danehrncir@ieee.org Dan X
Switchgear Active Member Member Charles Ball chuck.ball@sandc.com Chuck X
Switchgear Active Member Member Chris Ambrose chris_ambrose@ieee.org Chris X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  George Becker george.becker@uinet.com George X
Switchgear Active Vice‐Chair Member Paul Sullivan paul.b.sullivan@ieee.org Paul X
Switchgear Active Guest Active Part Alan Yerges alan.yerges@cooperindustries.com Alan X
Switchgear Active Member Member Carl Reigart creigart@ieee.org Carl X
Switchgear Active Member Member Sahadev Gohil davegohil@azz.com Dave X
Switchgear Active Member Member Helmut Heiermeierhelmut.heiermeier@ch.abb.com Helmut X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Larry Putman lputman@argontech.net Larry X
Switchgear Active Guest Member Dan Konkle dan.konkle@siemens.com Dan X
Switchgear Active Member Member James Smith jamesesmith@eaton.com Jim X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Glenn Dorsey glenn.dorsey@siemens.com Glenn X
Switchgear Active Member Member John Webb jcwebb@ieee.org John C. X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Carl Schneider carlschneider@ieee.org Carl X
Switchgear Active Member Member Eldridge Byron eldridge.byron@us.schneider‐electric.com Eldridge X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Dave Mitchell dave.mitchell@dom.com Dave X
Switchgear Active Member Member Leslie Falkinghamfalkingham@ieee.org Leslie X
Switchgear Active Member Member David Lemmermadavid.lemmerman@peco‐energy.com Dave X
Switchgear Active Member Member Danny Hoss dhoss@ieee.org Danny X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Seth Benson seth.benson@volta‐us.com Seth X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Chand Tailor chandztailor@eaton.com Chand X
Switchgear Active Guest Active Part Thomas Pellerito pelleritot@dteenergy.com Tom X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested William Walter bwalter@ieee.org Bill X
Switchgear Active Member Member Patrick Di Lillo dilillop@coned.com Pat X
Switchgear Active Member Member Lawrence Farr larrybfarr@eaton.com Larry X
Switchgear Active Member Member Roderick Sauls rodsauls@ieee.org Rod X
Switchgear Active Member Member Deepak Mazumdar deepakmazumdar@azz.com Deepak X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Edgar Dullni edgar.dullni@de.abb.com Edgar X



Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Kenneth Harless ken.harless@ieee.org Ken X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Todd Johnson todd.c.johnson@siemens.com Todd X
Switchgear Active Member Member Antone Bonner antone.bonner@eaton.com Antone X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Douglas Giraud doug.giraud@powellind.com Doug X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Jerry Baskin jbaski@federalpacific.com Jerry X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Carlos Isaac carlos.isaac@oncor.com Carlos X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Lucas Collette lucas.collette@meppi.com Luke X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Bjorn Lofgren bjorn.lofgren@siemens.com Bjorn X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested Michael Lafond mike.lafond@ieee.org Mike X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Anurag Jivanani anurag.jivanani@ge.com Anurag X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Dave Riffe riffeda@westinghouse.com Dave X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Steven Chen stevenzchen@ieee.org Steven X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  John Shullaw john.shullaw@ge.com John X
Switchgear Active Member Member Steven Meiners steven.meiners@ge.com Steve X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Sushil Shinde sushil.shinde@us.abb.com Sushil X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Reid Herzog herzogrp@oge.com Reid X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Darryl Moser darryl.moser@us.abb.com Darryl X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Paul Gingrich paulgingrich@azz.com Paul X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Gary Martin gmarti3@entergy.com Gary X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Donald Elliott don.r.elliott@us.abb.com Don X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Tom Hawkins tom.hawkins@ieee.org Tom X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  David McMullen dlmcmull@southernco.com Dave X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Robert Foster robert.foster@megger.com Robert X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  John Hall jthall@tva.gov John X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Russell Boyce russelliboyce@eaton.com Russell X
Switchgear Active Guest Staff Erin Spiewak e.spiewak@ieee.org Erin X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Stephen Cary stephenmcary@eaton.com Stephen X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Tom Mulcahy tom.mulcahy@dom.com Tom X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Donald Swing d.swing@ieee.org Donnie X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Arthur Jur artjur@ieee.org Arthur X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Carl Schuetz cschuetz@atcllc.com Carl X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested Wangpei Li wangpeili@eaton.com Wang‐Pei X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Lee Cox, Jr. lee.cox@efacec.com Lee X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested Molson Parvin mparvin@ieee.org Molson X



Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Owen Parks owen.parks@us.abb.com Owen X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Ben Rosenkransbenrosenkrans@eaton.com Ben X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested Mike Seabrook michael.seabrook@ge.com Mike X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Richard Tanner richard.tanner@schneider‐electric.com Rick X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Ricardo Martinez ricardo.martinez02@cfe.gob.mx Ricardo X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Jonathan Deverick jonathan.h.deverick@dom.com Jonathan X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  James Wenzel jamesawenzel@eaton.com Jim X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Samala SanReddy santoshreddy460@gmail.com Santosh X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Daniel Sims danielgsims@eaton.com Garett X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Trinity Sorvari trinity.sorvari@enbridge.com Trinity X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Andrew Peterson andrew.s.peterson@us.abb.com Andrew X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Jon Campbell jonathan.campbell@powellind.com Jon X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Terrance Woodyard terry.woodyard@siemens.com Terry X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Roggero Ciofani roggero.ciofani@altalink.ca Roggero X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  David Dart davidd@nojapower.com.au David X
Switchgear Active Guest Interested  Dong Sun Yoon dsy0620@hyosung.com DS X


